Being The Charges “Towards working Production time project milestone 2 For 

Project “Maintenance work on Pricing App on Google Cloud Environment for Pop 

Promos”  

$665.00  

$3150.00  

TOTAL                          $3815.00  

Total: US Dollar Three Thousand Eight Hundred Fifteen Only.                                                

E. & O. E.  

FOR SYNAPSEINDIA OUTSOURCING PVT. LTD.  

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS  

Bank Details